

R.C.S.No. 04/2025  
Satyanarayan Gargam & ors  
-Vs- Narendra Madavi

Order Below Exh. 7  
(Dt.17/04/2025)

Urgent hearing allowed.

Dt. 17 / 04 / 2025

Sd/-  
(S.M.H. Shahid)  
Civil Judge Junior Devison,  
Aheri.