

R.S.C. 04/2025
Satyanarayan Vs. Narendra
Order Below Exh 12
(Dt. 19-04-2025)

This an application for extension of status quo.

2. In view of order Dt 17/04/2025 on attempt to serve summons upon defendant is made out. However, due to absence and lock over the door of defendant's house **status Quo is extended till 30/04/2025.**

Dt. 22-04-2025

(S.M.H. Shahid)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Aheri