

R.C.S.No. 04/2025  
Satyanarayan Gargam & ors  
-Vs- Narendra Madavi

**Order Below Exh. 27**

**(Dt. 07/05/2025)**

- 1] By way of the present application, plaintiff is praying for extension of status quo. This Court already granted status quo till today.
- 2] Status quo is granted till 09.05.2025.

Dt. 07.05.2025

(S.M.H. Shahid)  
Civil Judge Junior Devison,  
Aheri.